
031100

Type of screw 
C...Cap Screw  M...Oval Fillister-Head Screw
F...Flat Head Screw  N...Round Head Screw  S...Set Screw

The specifications are subject to alteration for improvement without notice.
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Cylinder Head Retaining Screw (10pcs.)
Heatsink Head
Head Gasket (1pc.)
Cylinder & Piston Assembly
Piston Pin
Piston Pin Retainer (2pcs.)
Connecting Rod
Carburetor Complete (Type 11K)
Carburetor Retainer
Crankshaft Ball Bearing (Front)
Crankcase
Crankshaft Ball Bearing (Rear)
Crankshaft
Starting Shaft
Cover Gasket
Rear Adaptor
Rear Adaptor Retaining Screw (10pcs.)
Glow Plug LC3
Exhaust Seal Ring (2pcs.)
Exhaust Manifold M1020
Manifold Spring (2pcs.)

DescriptionCode No.No.
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22615000

22781800
27881820
21982600

21982620

27881820
21285901

21982100
21982200
21982540

21982520
23818430

21881950

22781800

Carburetor Rubber Gasket

Ball Link No.5
Dust Cover

Metering Needle Assembly
Slide Valve

No.14 Universal Nipple Assembly

Carburetor Body (w/Thermo Insulator)

"O" Ring (2pcs.)
Needle Valve Assembly

Throttle Stop Screw

"O" Ring (S) (2pcs.)
"O" Ring (L) (2pcs.)

Mixture Control Valve Assembly

"O" Ring (S) (2pcs.)

Thermo Insulator21982900

22781800 "O" Ring (S) (2pcs.)


